Length
Emmi@aveLa 0TVOoU
Matraca izmers
Height

Seat height
Seat length
Kaju augstums
Bed function
Leg material
Manufacturer
SKU

Kasped

215
x200
x200
108
63
200
1.5

Ao
799,00 €

Mit Bettfunktion, Mit Bettkasten

Plastik
Eltap
BO-KAS




Product Options

Materiala kods:

Matraca izmers:

Paolli 04
Paolli 18
Paolli 40
Royal O1
ROYAL O4
ROYAL 18
ROYAL 20
TOUCH 24
120x200
140x200



